
Chowan (1-1) -vs- Virginia Wesleyan (0-2)
11/20/04 at Norfolk, Va. (Batten Center)

 
 

 
 
Chowan 67

Virginia Wesleyan 58

Date: 11/20/04
Time: 2:00 PM
Attendance: 210
Site: Norfolk, Va. (Batten Center)
Notes: Consolation game, 2004 Tyson Tip-Off Tournament

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Chowan 34 33 67
Virginia Wesleyan 33 25 58

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Joi Hazel * 36 5-15 0-1 7-9 2-6 8 1 1 3 0 0 17
11 Christina Addison * 38 5-17 3-7 3-5 1-3 4 3 2 2 0 4 16
22 Tawana Tucker * 24 3-9 0-0 4-6 2-7 9 2 3 1 3 2 10
12 Kara Jackson * 29 3-10 1-6 1-2 0-4 4 2 3 8 1 1 8
31 Mary Tolson * 36 2-6 1-3 0-0 1-3 4 4 0 3 0 1 5
21 Keyon Sellers 19 3-8 0-0 3-4 5-10 15 2 0 1 0 1 9
10 Nevada Joyner 17 1-3 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 2 0 1 2
05 Tashena Stephenson 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-69 5-18 18-26 17-37 54 15 9 20 4 10 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-69   31.9 % 5-18   27.8 % 18-26   69.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Lindsey Churchill * 18 8-15 0-0 1-1 7-4 11 4 0 2 0 0 17
40 Nicole Thurston * 23 4-11 0-0 2-2 2-10 12 2 0 2 2 2 10
33 Erin Voskeritchian * 24 2-8 1-5 0-0 0-4 4 2 1 2 0 2 5
10 Michelle Dove * 20 1-3 1-3 2-2 1-1 2 5 3 2 0 1 5
22 Elise Conway * 30 1-8 0-0 0-2 0-2 2 2 1 3 0 3 2
14 Lauren Rector 24 3-13 1-8 2-4 0-0 0 1 0 3 0 2 9
15 Allison Wheeler 27 1-5 0-0 4-5 2-5 7 3 0 4 1 0 6
11 Chelsey Barrett 23 2-10 0-4 0-2 1-3 4 0 3 2 1 1 4
44 Heather Phillips 7 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 2 0 0 0
25 Katie Heilenday 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-75 3-20 11-18 17-32 49 20 8 22 4 11 58

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-75   29.3 % 3-20   15.0 % 11-18   61.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Chowan 34

Virginia Wesleyan 33

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Joi Hazel 36 5-15 0-1 7-9 2-6 8 1 1 3 0 0 17
11 Christina Addison 38 5-17 3-7 3-5 1-3 4 3 2 2 0 4 16
22 Tawana Tucker 24 3-9 0-0 4-6 2-7 9 2 3 1 3 2 10
12 Kara Jackson 29 3-10 1-6 1-2 0-4 4 2 3 8 1 1 8
31 Mary Tolson 36 2-6 1-3 0-0 1-3 4 4 0 3 0 1 5
21 Keyon Sellers 19 3-8 0-0 3-4 5-10 15 2 0 1 0 1 9
10 Nevada Joyner 17 1-3 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 1 0 2 0 1 2
5 Tashena Stephenson 1 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-69 5-18 18-26 17-37 54 15 9 20 4 10 67
31.9 % 27.8 % 69.2 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Lindsey Churchill 18 8-15 0-0 1-1 7-4 11 4 0 2 0 0 17
40 Nicole Thurston 23 4-11 0-0 2-2 2-10 12 2 0 2 2 2 10
33 Erin Voskeritchian 24 2-8 1-5 0-0 0-4 4 2 1 2 0 2 5
10 Michelle Dove 20 1-3 1-3 2-2 1-1 2 5 3 2 0 1 5
22 Elise Conway 30 1-8 0-0 0-2 0-2 2 2 1 3 0 3 2
14 Lauren Rector 24 3-13 1-8 2-4 0-0 0 1 0 3 0 2 9
15 Allison Wheeler 27 1-5 0-0 4-5 2-5 7 3 0 4 1 0 6
11 Chelsey Barrett 23 2-10 0-4 0-2 1-3 4 0 3 2 1 1 4
44 Heather Phillips 7 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 0 2 0 0 0
25 Katie Heilenday 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 22-75 3-20 11-18 17-32 49 20 8 22 4 11 58
29.3 % 15.0 % 61.1 %



2nd Half Box Score
Chowan 33

Virginia Wesleyan 25

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Joi Hazel 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Christina Addison 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Tawana Tucker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Kara Jackson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Mary Tolson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Keyon Sellers 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Nevada Joyner 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Tashena Stephenson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Lindsey Churchill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Nicole Thurston 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Erin Voskeritchian 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Michelle Dove 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Elise Conway 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Lauren Rector 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Allison Wheeler 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Chelsey Barrett 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Heather Phillips 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Katie Heilenday 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


